## CITY OF EUSTIS JULY 2024

2.5% Increase

Effective on 7/1/24 - Reflected on August billing

215 / 6 1161 6036	WATED	DATING	
	WATER		
<u>Residential</u>		Commercial	
		(INCLUDES CONSTRUCTION METERS)	
In-City  Availability Charge (Incl. 0 usage)	\$ 12.66	Commercial In-City  Availability Charge (Incl. 0 usage)	\$ 25.3
Usage Charged Per 1,000 gallons	φ 12.00	Usage Charged Per 1,000 gallons	φ 23.3
0 to 8,000 gallons	\$ 2.64	0 to 30,000 gallons	\$ 2.6
8,001 to 20,000 gallons	\$ 3.30	Over 30,000 gallons	\$ 3.2
20,001 to 30,000 gallons	\$ 4.64		
Over 30,000 gallons	\$ 10.56		
Outside City		Commercial Outside City	
Availability Charge (Incl. 0 usage)	\$ 15.83	Availability Charge (Incl. 0 usage)	\$ 31.6
Usage Charged Per 1,000 gallons	Ψ 10.00	Usage Charged Per 1,000 gallons	<b>V</b> 00
0 to 8,000 gallons	\$ 3.31	0 to 30,000 gallons	\$ 3.3
8,001 to 20,000 gallons	\$ 4.12	Over 30,000 gallons	\$ 4.1
20,001 to 30,000	\$ 5.80		
Over 30,000 gallons	\$ 13.20		
RV Parks		Industrial	
In-City		Industrial In-City	
Availability Charge (Incl. 0 usage)	\$ 4.22	Availability Charge (Incl. 0 usage)	\$ 55.7
Usage Charged Per 1,000 gallons	\$ 2.65	Usage Charged Per 1,000 gallons	
		0 to 350,000 gallons	\$ 2.6
		Over 350,000 gallons	\$ 3.2
Outside City		Industrial Outside City	
Availability Charge (Incl. 0 usage)	\$ 5.27	Availability Charge (Incl. 0 usage)	\$ 69.6
Usage Charged Per 1,000 gallons	\$ 3.2 <i>1</i> \$ 3.31	Usage Charged Per 1,000 gallons	\$ 65.6
coage charges to 1,000 gament	φ 3.31	0 to 350,000 gallons	\$ 3.3
		Over 350,000 gallons	\$ 4.12
STORMWATER  * All In-City Residential accounts get flat fee	\$ 6.00	* All in-City Commercial accounts get flat fee	\$ 12.0
, iii iii Gily Noolaonilai accounte get hat loo	φ 0.00	7 ii iii Oky Commordia accounte got nat 100	φ 12.00
W	ASTEWATER R	RATES (SEWER)	
Residential		Commercial	
<u>In-City</u>		Commerical In-City	
Availability Charge (Incl. 0 usage)	\$ 29.80	Availability Charge (Incl. 0 usage)	\$ 41.7
Usage Per 1,000 gallons, Max-10,000 gallons	\$ 3.73	Usage per 1,000 gallons based on water consumption	
		All Usage	\$ 4.4
Outside City		Commercial Outside City	
Availability Charge (Incl. 0 usage)	\$ 37.25	Availability Charge (Incl. 0 usage)	\$ 52.1
Usage Per 1,000 gallons, Max-10,000 gallons	\$ 4.65	Usage Per 1,000 gallons based on water consumption	\$ 5.6
		All Usage	
RV Parks		Industrial	
<u>In-City</u>		Industrial In-City	
Availability Charge (Incl. 0 usage)	\$ 9.93	Availability Charge (Incl. 0 usage)	\$ 71.5
Usage Per 1,000 gallons, Max-10,000 gallons	\$ 3.73	Usage Per 1,000 gallons based on water consumption	\$ 4.4
(per Occupied Space)	ψ 3.13	All Usage	φ <del>~.4</del>
		•	
Outside City  Availability Charge (Incl. 0 usage)	A 40 44	Industrial Outside City  Availability Charge (Incl. Ousage)	* **
Availability Charge (Incl. 0 usage)  Usage Per 1,000 gallons, Max-10,000 gallons	\$ 12.41	Availability Charge (Incl. 0 usage)  Per 1,000 gallons based on water consumption	\$ 89.3 * F.G
(per Occupied Space)	\$ 4.64	All Usage	\$ 5.6

## CITY OF EUSTIS **JULY 2024**

2.5% Increase

0 - 12,000 Gallons

Over 20,000 gallons

12,001 to 20,000 gallons

Effective on 7/1/24 - Reflected on August billing

Availability Charge (Incl. 0 usage)

All Usage

2.3 /6 THC	ease	Effective of 7/1/24 - Reflected of Augu	st billing
	IRRIGATIO	ON RATES	
Residential		Commercial	
In-City		Commercial In-City	
No Availability Charge		No Availability Charge	
Usage Per 1,000 gallons			
First 12,000 gallons	\$ 3.29	0-100,000 gallons	\$ 3.30
12,001 to 20,000 gallons	\$ 4.64	Over 100,000 gallons	\$ 5.95
Over 20,000 gallons	\$ 10.56		
		Commercial Outside City	
Outside City			
Availability Charge (Incl. 0 usage)		0-100,000 gallons	\$ 4.12
Per 1,000 gallons		Over 100,000 gallons	\$ 7.44
First 12,000 gallons	\$ 4.12		
12,001 to 20,000 gallons	\$ 5.80		
Over 20,000 gallons	\$ 13.20		
	RECLAIMED W	VATER RATES	
Residential		Commercial	
<u>In-City</u>		Commercial In-City	
Availability Charge (Incl. 0 usage)	\$ 0.00	Availability Charge (Incl. 0 usage)	\$ 0.00
Usage Rate per 1,000 gallons		Usage Rate Per 1,000 gallons	
0 - 12,000 Gallons	\$ 1.66	All Usage	\$ 0.83
12,001 to 20,000 gallons	\$ 2.33		
Over 20,000 gallons	\$ 3.27	Commercial Outside City	
		Availability Charge (Incl. 0 usage)	\$ 0.00
		Usage Rage Per 1,000 gallons	\$ 1.03
Outside City		All Usage	
Availability Charge (Incl. 0 usage)	\$ 0.00		
Usage Rate per 1,000 gallons		Larger User - +100,000 gallons/day with Agreement	

\$ 2.08

\$ 2.91

\$ 4.08